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E 3793-0320
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Ref.No.
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Teile-Nr.
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No. Référence
Nr. d'Ordine
No. Referenzia

Hinweis
Hints
Indications
Indicazione
Indicaciones

Position

Ref. No.

Repére
Posizione
Posicion

Menge
Quantity
Quantité
Quantita
Cantidad

Teile-Nr.
Part-No.
No. Référence
Nr. d'Ordine
No. Referenzia

Hinweis
Hints
Indications
Indicazione
Indicaciones

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

21001376

21001443

25038005

20029007

11002486

21001503

20029025

25038024

20029029

21000285

21001429

25044085

21001143

20020535

11002471

25038018

20029023

21001572

20022003

11002468

21001503

20029025

41001586

25038006

20029031

12000290

41001588

25044006

20025122

41001587

DIN933-M6x40

VSK 6
DIN912-M10x1,25x25-
12.9

Nord-Lock 10,0
DIN933-M16x30

Nord-Lock 16,0

DIN912-M6x45

DIN933-M12x20

SKB 12

Tensilock M10

DIN912-M10x1,25x25-12.

Nord-Lock 10,0

DIN933-M8x16

SKM 8

DIN912-M8x25

VS 8

31

32

33

34

35

36

25044007

20025122

25031003

12000291

21001430

20007066

DIN912-M8x30

VS 8

DIN934-M8

03.20




